· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FILED EFFECT
ARTICLES OF ORGA LIMITED LIABILITY (Instructions on back of ap The name of the limited liability company Bryson Investments, LLC	ANIZATION COMPANY oplication) SECRETARY OF STATE
The street address of the initial registered 6125 N Sunshine Street, #B, Coeur d'A	Alene, ID 83815
and the name of the initial registered ager Eric Bryson	
The mailing address for future correspond 6125 N Sunshine Street, #B, Coeur d'A	
Manager(s) ☐ or Member(s) ✓ If management is to be vested in one or m address(es) of at least one initial manage member(s), list the name(s) and address(er. If management is to be vested in the
Name Eric Bryson 61	Address 25 N Sunshine Street, #B, Coeur d'Alene, ID
·····	
Signature of at least one person responsi Signature: Typed Name: Eric Bryson Capacity: Member	ible for forming the limited liability company: